SECTION 5 TRACK & FIELD CLASS "BB"

EVENT

100 M SPRINT B
G

200 M SPRINT B
G
G

400 M SPRINT B
G
G

800 M RUN B

G
1600MRUN B
1500MRUN G
3200MRUN B
3000MRUN G
3000 STEEPLE
2000 STEEPLE

110 M HURDLES
100 M HURDLES

400 M HURDLES B
G

400 M RELAY B

G

1600 M RELAY B

G

3200 M RELAY B
G

TIME/DIST

10.7
12.2

22.35
255
255

51.34
58.2
58.2

1:55.7
2:19.5

4:21.4
4:50.0

9:27.4
10:23.8

9:38.7
6:45.19

15.21
15.11

57.87
1:05.5

43.6
50.33
3:29.4
4:03.1

8:18.5
9:50.1

NAME SCHOOL
Dwayne Parker, Jr. Newark
Ese Eiaife Brighton
Arel Gordon Aquinas Institute
Angie Matoon Haverling
Jenn Gurrant Batavia

Ryan Brennan
Nene Owunwanne
Dalhia Townsend

Aquinas Institute
Brighton
Our Lady of Merch

Nate Hicks
Amanda Reinhardt

Batavia
Honeoye Falls-Lima

Victor
Honeoye Falls-Lima

Vince Sherry
Allison Snyder

Victor
Honeoye Falls-Lima

Vince Sherry
Lynn Kybeia

Noel Bateman Aquinas Institute

Liz Deir Honeoye Falls-Lima
James Reeves Batavia
Stephanie Conway Batavia

Ryan Brennan
Monique Santiago

Aquinas Institute
Honeoye Falls-Lima

Dwayne Parker, Corey Stripe, Greg Newark
Switzer, Brandon Schroeder

Batavia

Corey Stripe, Brandon Schroeder, Newark

Shawn Orlopp, Greg Switzer
Honeoye Falls-Lima

Palmyra-Macedon
Honeoye Falls-Lima

MEET RECORDS

YEAR

1999
1998

2003
1999
2005
2004
1998
2002

1998
2002

1998
1999

1998
2003

2005
2006

2005
2003

2004
2002

1999

2003

1999

2002

1999
2004



LONGJUMP B
G

TRIPLEJUMP B

G
HIGHJUMP B
G
G

POLE VAULT B

G
SHOTPUT B
G
DISCUS B
G

PENTATHLON B

G

21'8.5"
17'4.5"

45'1.25"
377"

6I 7||
5I 4“
5I 4I|

15'2.5"
10| 6"

52I 5"
40'6.75"

160' 0"
149' 1"

3330
2608

Josh Burroughs
Jenn Gurrant

Josh Burroughs
Jenn Gurrant

Reagan Rafferty
Maria Spiotta
Jill Cain

Jason Dahlman
Abby Husk

Alex Veltz
LaTanya Parker

Kevin Argauer
LaTanya Parker

Mike Weller
Ashonte Stills

Eastridge
Batavia

Eastridge
Batavia

Victor
Batavia
Victor

Aquinas Institute

Midlakes

Batavia
Newark

Honeoye Falls-Lima

Newark

Wayne

Honeoye Falls-Lima

1999
2005

1999
2004

2004
1998
1999

1999
2002

2005
1998

2004
1999

1998
2002



